
 

2014 Community Grants  

2014 Community Grants 
 
The approved 2014 Community Grants total $183,550 which will financially assist 13 
community organizations. 
 
Funded from Levy: 2013 Grant 2014 Request 2014 Current  
Port Hope Kinsmen $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 
Olde Tyme Christmas $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 
Art Gallery of Northumberland $8,000 $12,000 $8,000 
All-Canadian Jazz Festival $5,000 $10,000 $6,500 
Capitol Theatre Heritage Foundation $48,500 $48,500 $48,500 
Float Your Fanny Down the Ganny $5,000 $15,000 $6,500 
Heritage Business Improvement Area $15,000 $16,000 $15,000 
Port Hope Chamber of Commerce $2,500 $5,000 $2,500 
Swim for Independence N/A $1,500 $500 
Canadian Fire Fighters Museum $5,000 $10,000 $5,000 
Greenwood Coalition $5,000 $12,000 $7,500 
Total: $113,000 $149,000 $119,000 
 
 
Funded from Reserve:  2013 Grant 2014 Request 2014 Current  
Community Physician Recruitment N/A $23,050 $23,050 
Port Hope Walk-In Clinic $41,500 $41,500 $41,500 
Total:  $41,500 $64,550 $64,550 
 
The Community Grants approved in 2013 totalled $159,500, whereas the 2014 
Community Grants total $183,550, primarily based on the inclusion of Community 
Physician Recruitment which did not request funds in 2013 but has received funding in 
prior years.   
 


